Table of WAC Sections Affected
KEY TO TABLE
This table covers the current calendar year through this issue of the Register and should be used to locate rules
amended, adopted, or repealed subsequent to the publication date of the latest WAC or Supplement.
Symbols: Suffixes:
AMD =
A/R =
DECOD =

Preproposal comments
Readoption of existing section
Recodification of previously codified section
Repeal of existing section
Rescind of existing section
Review of previously adopted rule
Suspending an existing section
-C =
-E =
-P =
-S =
-W =
-X =
-XA =
-XR =
Continuance of previous proposal
Emergency action
Proposed action
Supplemental notice
Withdrawal of proposed action
Expedited rule making
Expedited adoption
Expedited repeal
WAC #
WSR #
Shows the section number under which an agency rule is or
will be codified in the Washington Administrative Code.
Shows the issue of the Washington State Register where the
document may be found; the last three digits identify the
document within the issue.
No suffix means permanent action
WAC # ACTION WSR # WAC # ACTION WSR # WAC # ACTION WSR #
 16- 54-031 NEW 12-02-067
 16-610-053 NEW 12-02-068
 16-610-095 AMD 12-02-068
 16-662 PREP 12-02-061
 51- 11 PREP 12-03-111
 51- 11-1460 AMD-E 12-03-100
 51- 50 PREP 12-03-104
 51- 51 PREP 12-03-105
 51- 52 PREP 12-03-106
 51- 54 PREP 12-03-107
 51- 56 PREP 12-03-108
 51- 57 PREP 12-03-108
132P- 20 PREP 12-03-071
132Q- 02-340 AMD-P 12-03-095
132Q- 07-060 AMD-P 12-03-094
132X- 10-010 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 10-020 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 10-050 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 10-060 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 10-070 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 10-080 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 10-090 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 10-100 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 10-110 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 10-120 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 10-130 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 10-150 REP 12-03-093
132X- 40-010 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 40-020 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 50-010 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 50-020 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 50-030 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 50-040 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 50-050 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 50-060 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 50-080 REP 12-03-093
132X- 50-090 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 50-100 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 50-130 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 50-150 AMD 12-03-093
132X- 50-160 AMD 12-03-093